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1 S01281 ARPITA MALIK SC 375 97 472

2 S01672 SUMANA DESHMUKH SC 367 98 465

3 S00213 SAMAPTI PAL General 368 91 459

4 S01692 SOUMI SASMAL General 365 92 457

5 S02934 SOMA GHORUI General 364 90 454

6 S01811 TITLI DAS OBC(B) 358 95 453

7 S03164 PURBASHA BARUI General 355 96 451

8 S00513 NISHA KHATOON General 357 94 451

9 S03055 SMRITI REKHA MONDAL General 355 92 447

10 S01659 MANISHA DAS General 345 98 443

11 S01295 SAHINA SULTANA OBC(A) 350 92 442

12 S00261 SANCHARI NANDY General 336 92 428

13 S02609 BITHIKA SARKAR SC 335 90 425

14 S01293 PIU DHARA SC 331 92 423

15 S00951 SWATHI SAMANTA General 334 82 416

16 S00533 MOUMITA SAREN ST 327 85 412

17 S02451 TIYASHA CHATTERJEE General 322 87 409

18 S01701 SHRUTI SHOW General 325 84 409

19 S01759 SONALI DAS General 319 90 409

20 S02408 ANITA AHIRI General 320 88 408

21 S00118 SOHINI MALLICK SC 317 90 407

22 S01208 RITU DEY General 318 85 403

23 S02393 DIYA SAHA SC 316 84 400

24 S02418 SUDESHNA KOLEY General 302 96 398

25 S03234 PAROMITA BERA General 311 85 396

26 S01091 SUCHARITA KHAN SC 310 84 394

27 S03206 PRIYA MALIK SC 309 83 392

28 S01924 PAYEL KOLEY General 300 92 392

29 S00884 ANUSHMITA KARAK General 314 75 389

30 S00341 TRISHA DHANK General 313 76 389

31 S02034 SNEHA DAS General 293 95 388

32 S00029 RIMA BAG SC 304 80 384

33 S00536 BRISTI PAL OBC(B) 298 84 382

34 S00736 ANISHA MANNA General 301 80 381

35 S00785 BAISHAKHI PAL General 298 80 378

36 S00112 MATON KOLEY General 307 71 378

37 S00675 ESHIKA SABUI General 296 80 376

38 S01552 SATHI DAS General 295 78 373

39 S01851 SUMI PAL General 288 84 372

40 S00832 ROHINI SADHUKHAN General 284 88 372

41 S01477 SANDHITA CHAKRABORTY General 292 76 368

42 S02608 SWASTIKA MALIK SC 277 90 367
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43 S01060 LAKSHMI MONDAL SC 282 83 365

44 S02035 SANIYA KARMAKAR OBC(B) 284 80 364

45 S01200 MONISHA DAS General 282 80 362

46 S00672 RAJANI GUPTA General 285 74 359

47 S01234 ARPITA PAL General 279 73 352

48 S00057 PRITHA DAS General 272 80 352

49 S00733 ANUSKA ROY General 270 81 351

50 S00637 DEBAPRIYA KOLE General 270 80 350

51 S02840 JAYEETA SARDAR ST 274 68 342

52 S03107 RIYANKA ORAW General 260 80 340

53 S01636 PRITI MONDAL SC 270 67 337

54 S03182 BARSHA DAS General 250 74 324

55 S01308 SUMANA KOLEY General 262 60 322

56 S02032 SRIJITA DAS General 249 72 321

57 S01166 NITUSHREE BAG SC 251 68 319

58 S01266 SANKHAONI DAS General 250 68 318

59 S00246 MALLIKA DAS General 256 61 317

60 S01338 FALGUNI BAG SC 246 70 316

61 S00064 CHANDRIMA PATRA General 250 58 308

62 S02211 ANUSKA SAHA SC 233 61 294

63 S00950 ROBINA GHOSH OBC(B) 243 50 293

64 S03159 SONALI ADHIKARY General 231 55 286

65 S02753 RUPSA PAL OBC(B) 221 54 275

66 S00099 MOUTUSI KOLEY General 207 58 265



SL.NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S01281 ARPITA MALIK SC 375 97 472

2 S01672 SUMANA DESHMUKH SC 367 98 465

3 S02609 BITHIKA SARKAR SC 335 90 425

4 S01293 PIU DHARA SC 331 92 423

5 S00118 SOHINI MALLICK SC 317 90 407

6 S02393 DIYA SAHA SC 316 84 400

7 S01091 SUCHARITA KHAN SC 310 84 394

8 S03206 PRIYA MALIK SC 309 83 392

9 S00029 RIMA BAG SC 304 80 384

10 S02608 SWASTIKA MALIK SC 277 90 367

11 S01060 LAKSHMI MONDAL SC 282 83 365

12 S01636 PRITI MONDAL SC 270 67 337

13 S01166 NITUSHREE BAG SC 251 68 319

14 S01338 FALGUNI BAG SC 246 70 316

15 S02211 ANUSKA SAHA SC 233 61 294

16 S03036 SANGITA MONDAL SC 197 54 251
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SL.NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S00533 MOUMITA SAREN ST 327 85 412

2 S02840 JAYEETA SARDAR ST 274 68 342
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1 S01295 SAHINA SULTANA OBC(A) 350 92 442
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SL.NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S01811 TITLI DAS OBC(B) 358 95 453

2 S00536 BRISTI PAL OBC(B) 298 84 382

3 S02035 SANIYA KARMAKAR OBC(B) 284 80 364

4 S00950 ROBINA GHOSH OBC(B) 243 50 293

5 S02753 RUPSA PAL OBC(B) 221 54 275
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1 S01091 SUCHARITA KHAN SC 310 84 394

2 S00064 CHANDRIMA PATRA General 250 58 308
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